
 

Monday 1st May – May Day Bank Holiday. 

Thursday 4th May – Coronation Picnic at 12 noon. 

Monday 8th May – Coronation Bank Holiday. 

Tuesday 9th May – Friday 12th May – Year 6 SATs. 

Tuesday 16th May – Kwick Cricket at Beeston Hall School (further 

information to follow) 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half term Holiday. 

Wednesday 7th June – Softball at St. Mary’s (further information to follow) 

Tuesday 20th May – Year 6 ‘STEAM’ at Greshams School 

Wednesday 21st June – Athletics at Worstead Primary (further information 

to follow) 

Friday 23rd June – Sports Day from 1pm 

Tuesday 27th June – Dodgeball at Beeston Hall School (further information 

to follow) 

Wednesday 28th, Thursday 29th and Friday 30th June – Year 6 Induction 

days at Cromer. 

Wednesday 28th June – Year 1 to Year 5 The Grand Sing at Royal Norfolk 

Show. 

Saturday 1st July – School Fete 

Wednesday 12th July – Country Dancing and Maypole at St. Mary’s – 2pm 

All Welcome. 

Thursday 13th July – Leavers Lunch. (One year 6 parent invited)  

Wednesday 19th July – Year 6 Leavers Celebration Concert – 2pm (year 6 

families invited. 

Friday 21st July – End of Year Service at St. Mary’s church – 2pm 



Friday 21st July – Break up for Summer Holidays.  

 

 

 

 


